%‘ﬁ\ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_756A5B5679B2 Date Joined: 2015-10-21 Generated: 2026-01-29

WBM Technologies

PrintReleaf certifies that WBM Technologies customers have collectively offset the equivalent
of 83,849,310 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 10,062 standard
trees on PrintReleaf.

% 83,849,310 10,062

Standard Sheets Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT



"y print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
British Columbia (Cariboo)
Madagascar

British Columbia (Redstone)
Dominican Republic
Northern Ireland

Mexico

France (Torcé)

PROJECT SDGs

'I N 3 ‘GOODHEALTH B DECENTWORK AND
POVERTY ANDWELL BEING ECONOMIC GROWTH
it l -/~ B 4

N B B
&

Trees
4,012
3,948

1,185
578
170
159

10.61

Total Trees 10,062



