



print**releaf**

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: **ACT_756A5B5679B2**

Date Joined: **2015-10-21**

Generated: **2026-01-29**

WBM Technologies

PrintReleaf certifies that WBM Technologies customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 83,849,310 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 10,062 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



83,849,310

Standard Sheets Offset



10,062

Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





print**releaf**

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
British Columbia (Cariboo)	4,012
Madagascar	3,948
British Columbia (Redstone)	1,185
Dominican Republic	578
Northern Ireland	170
Mexico	159
France (Torcé)	10.61
Total Trees 10,062	

PROJECT SDGs

